1100770251

Ref. Rep Designation

731458 1 FRONT FENDER (PAINTED)

734485 2 FRONT FENDER (MASS TINTED)
731460 3 RH HOLDER

731459 4 LH HOLDER

732679 5 RH BRACKET

732680 6 LH BRACKET

739334 7 FIBBER NUT

726457 8 FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE HEAD 4-14
767140 9 SCREW RLX 4-20

727984 10 FILLISTER-CURVED-WIDE M6X1,00-20
853086 11 PLAIN WASHER 6,2-12-1

760190 12 FRONT FENDER

743606 13 FLANGE SCREW RLX M5&X0,80-2,7
734241 14 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

737641 15 REAR FENDER

728544 16 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-20
734225 17 MUDFLAP

853101 18 PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1

834007 19 LOCKNUT M5X0.80

734239 20 HOLDER BRACKET

737715 21 MUDFLAP

716804 22 PLASTIC RIVET




